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Attach parts A and B to glue spots 1 and 2 on part E, respectively. Then, feed the tip of part 
E (glue spot 8), the tip of part A (glue spot 10) and part B's glue spots 3 through the slot you 
have cut out on the base, as shown in the diagram. Attach the hands to glue spots 3 on part B.

2

Attach 4 to the back of the body, attach part C to glue spots 5 on the base, and then attach 
the bottom of the body to there. Attach the back of the body to glue spots 6 on the base.
Insert part E between part D and the back side of the body, and attach glue spots 7.

3

Align the hole in the base with the center of the hole on part E, and attach the head to glue 
spot 8, referring to the position in the diagram. Attach glue spot 9 (on the back of the head) 
to the base, and attach the speech bubble to glue spot 10. Attach the front and back of the 
base together at the glue spots, and you're done!
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Craft card: Talking card set

Cut out the parts and fold them along the fold lines on each.  Fold the part E in half and 
glue it, then cut out according to their shape. Cut slots along the cut in lines on the base.

*The slots will be easier to cut if you start from the hole, cut along 
the line and then branch off to the left and the right.



PAGE02

   Head

   Speech bubble

   Body

   Hand (left)    Hand (right)

747

7 79.

3 3

2

5

5

5

5

3

3

1

10

   Part A

   Part B

   Part C

   Part D

Craft card: Talking card set



PAGE03

1

8

2

Craft card: Talking card set

   Part E

   Items



PAGE04

   Base

6. 6.

5 5

Craft card: Talking card set



   Stickers

   Envelope

Craft card: Talking card set



PAGE06

Craft card: Talking card set

   Envelope


